City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: D Viewed ] Mailed to:

DF axed to: D Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
NEWS RELEASE 01/08/2026 0530 HRS TO 01/09/2026 0530 HRS

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: L] Paper Electronic L] Video Tape [ Audio Tape

Request Received by: JWHITCOMB 01/09/2026 0540

[date] [time]

Forwarded to:

Record reviewed by: :/[ //’Wﬁ [;?%'Zé ;l)n;ilyg/

[date] [time]
[date] [time]

DFaxing to:

I:l Personal delivery

D E-mail to:

DRegular mail

I:l Other:

DUnable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
DUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request
DRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

I:IPaid in advance $ or,

Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

(Department name here)

PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)






Daily News Report add Fire test

Napoleon Police Department

Chief Edward Legy

1]
Ay % 4

Printed on January 9, 2026

CFs

NPD26-00203

NPD26-00204

NPD26-00205

NPD26-00206

NPD26-00207

NPD26-00208

NPD26-00209

NPD26-00210

NPD26-00211

NPD26-00213

NPD26-00214

NPD26-00215

NPD26-00216

NPD26-00217

NPD26-00218

NPD26-00219

NPD26-00220

NPD26-00221

NPD26-00222

NPD26-00224

NPD26-00225

Date/Time

01/08/26 08:28:39

01/08/26 09:26:12

01/08/26 09:28:52

01/08/26 09:29:50

01/08/26 10:31:31

01/08/26 10:53:40

01/08/26 10:59:51

01/08/26 11.05:07

01/08/26 12:30:16

01/08/26 13:11:33

01/08/26 14:16:36

01/08/26 15:11:47

01/08/26 15:41:05

01/08/26 15:53:07

01/08/26 16:25:47

01/08/26 16:52:54

01/08/26 18:20:05

01/08/26 18:32:29

01/08/26 19:16:28

01/08/26 20:19:41

01/08/26 20:31:44

Street

SCOTT ST

KOLBE ST

PARK ST

OAKWOOD AV

W RIVERVIEW AV

RAYMOND ST

RT6

E RIVERVIEW AV

REYNOLDS ST

OAKWOOD AV

LAGRANGE ST

WOODLAWN AV

BRIARHEATH AV

STEVENSON ST

GLENWOOD AV

DEROME DR

USRT 24

USRT6

E RIVERVIEW AV

E CLINTON ST

BONAPARTE DR

Call Type

MISC INFO

NUISANCE

NUISANCE

NUISANCE

MISC INFO

UNLOCK

ACCIDENT

ANIMAL

EDP

COURT
APPEARANCE

UNLOCK

EDP

DIS CONDUCT

ANIMAL

ASSIST, GENERAL

UNLOCK

ACCIDENT

UTILITIES

ASSIST, GENERAL

TRAFFIC STOP

DIRECTED PATROL

2 VEH, NON INJURY

PROS DECLINED

SINGLE VEH, INJURY

OFFICER SPOKE WITH OWNER

WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC
CONTROL DEVICES
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CFS

NPD26-00226

NPD26-00227

NPD26-00229

NPD26-00230

NPD26-00231

NPD26-00232

NPD26-00233

NPD26-00234

NPD26-00235

Date/Time

01/08/26 20:48:53

01/08/26 20:48:59

01/08/26 21:20:43

01/08/26 21:37:36

01/09/26 01:20:43

01/09/26 01:35:20

01/09/26 01:44:33

01/09/26 02:49:30

01/09/26 02:50:19

Total Records: 30

Street

W RIVERVIEW AV

WAYNE PARK DR

SCOTT ST

SCOTT ST

SCOTT ST

E FRONT ST

W RIVERVIEW AV

OAKWOOD AV

YEAGER ST

Call Type

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP

BEAT PTL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

HAZARD COND

Call Details

WARNING ISSUED FOR TWO

HEADLIGHTS REQUIRED
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