

City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed Mailed to: _____

Faxed to: _____ Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:

NEWS RELEASE 01/08/2026 0530 HRS TO 01/09/2026 0530 HRS

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: Paper Electronic Video Tape Audio Tape

Request Received by: JWHITCOMB 01/09/2026
[date] 0540
[time]

Forwarded to: _____

Record reviewed by: H. D. Whitcomb 1-9-26
[date] 0548
[time]

Request completed by: JWHITCOMB 01/09/2026
[date] 0540
[time]

Faxing to: _____

Personal delivery

E-mail to: _____

Regular mail

Other: _____

Unable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Unable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request

Record has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing: _____

Paid in advance \$ _____ or,

Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

(Department name here)

PO Box 151

Napoleon, Ohio 43545



*Napoleon Police Department
Chief Edward Legg*

100 Commercial St., Napoleon, OH 44950
Phone: (419) 498-4461
Fax: (419) 498-4466
Email: napolpol@napolpol.org

Daily News Report add Fire test

Printed on January 9, 2026

CFS	Date/Time	Street	Call Type	Call Details
NPD26-00203	01/08/26 08:28:39	SCOTT ST	MISC INFO	
NPD26-00204	01/08/26 09:26:12	KOLBE ST	NUISANCE	
NPD26-00205	01/08/26 09:28:52	PARK ST	NUISANCE	
NPD26-00206	01/08/26 09:29:50	OAKWOOD AV	NUISANCE	
NPD26-00207	01/08/26 10:31:31	W RIVERVIEW AV	MISC INFO	
NPD26-00208	01/08/26 10:53:40	RAYMOND ST	UNLOCK	
NPD26-00209	01/08/26 10:59:51	RT 6	ACCIDENT	2 VEH, NON INJURY
NPD26-00210	01/08/26 11:05:07	E RIVERVIEW AV	ANIMAL	
NPD26-00211	01/08/26 12:30:16	REYNOLDS ST	EDP	
NPD26-00213	01/08/26 13:11:33	OAKWOOD AV	COURT APPEARANCE	
NPD26-00214	01/08/26 14:16:36	LAGRANGE ST	UNLOCK	
NPD26-00215	01/08/26 15:11:47	WOODLAWN AV	EDP	
NPD26-00216	01/08/26 15:41:05	BRIARHEATH AV	DIS CONDUCT	PROS DECLINED
NPD26-00217	01/08/26 15:53:07	STEVENSON ST	ANIMAL	OFFICER SPOKE WITH OWNER
NPD26-00218	01/08/26 16:25:47	GLENWOOD AV	ASSIST, GENERAL	
NPD26-00219	01/08/26 16:52:54	DEROME DR	UNLOCK	
NPD26-00220	01/08/26 18:20:05	US RT 24	ACCIDENT	SINGLE VEH, INJURY
NPD26-00221	01/08/26 18:32:29	US RT 6	UTILITIES	
NPD26-00222	01/08/26 19:16:28	E RIVERVIEW AV	ASSIST, GENERAL	
NPD26-00224	01/08/26 20:19:41	E CLINTON ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
NPD26-00225	01/08/26 20:31:44	BONAPARTE DR	DIRECTED PATROL	

CFS	Date/Time	Street	Call Type	Call Details
NPD26-00226	01/08/26 20:48:53	W RIVERVIEW AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD26-00227	01/08/26 20:48:59	WAYNE PARK DR	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD26-00229	01/08/26 21:20:43	SCOTT ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR TWO HEADLIGHTS REQUIRED
NPD26-00230	01/08/26 21:37:36	SCOTT ST	BEAT PTL	
NPD26-00231	01/09/26 01:20:43	SCOTT ST	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD26-00232	01/09/26 01:35:20	E FRONT ST	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD26-00233	01/09/26 01:44:33	W RIVERVIEW AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD26-00234	01/09/26 02:49:30	OAKWOOD AV	DIRECTED PATROL	
NPD26-00235	01/09/26 02:50:19	YEAGER ST	HAZARD COND	

Total Records: 30